
Evaluation of Anti-diabetic Drugs using
ATC/DDD and DU90% Methods in

Diabetes Mellitus Patients
By Plagiarisme Galenika

WORD COUNT 2481 TIME SUBMITTED 20-OCT-2023 09:10PM

PAPER ID 103617994



2

3

3

4

5

6

11

16

19



1

10



8

13

1720

23



22



24



12

12



7

7

14

18



5

14

25



4

6

9

9

15



21



13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Evaluation of Anti-diabetic Drugs using ATC/DDD and
DU90% Methods in Diabetes Mellitus Patients
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.jcdronline.org
Internet

dokumen.pub
Internet

docplayer.info
Internet

www.coursehero.com
Internet

journals.viamedica.pl
Internet

"Abstracts of The 47th Annual Conference of
Research Society for the Study of Diabetes in India",
International Journal of Diabetes in Developing Countries, 2019
Crossref

I-Shiang Tzeng, Tsung-Han Hsieh. "Collocation of
metformin and dipeptidyl peptidase-4 inhibitor is
associated with increased risk of diabetes-related vascular
dementia: A single hospital study in Northern Taiwan", Expert
Opinion on Investigational Drugs, 2023
Crossref

51 words — 2%

32 words — 1%

22 words — 1%

19 words — 1%

18 words — 1%

15 words — 1%

15 words — 1%



8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet

ojs.ijcp.in
Internet

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet

nnpub.org
Internet

"Abstracts of the 20th International Conference
on Pharmacoepidemiology(ICPE) & Therapeutic
Risk Management. Bordeaux, France, 22 - 25 August, 2004",
Pharmacoepidemiology and Drug Safety, 07/2004
Crossref

medicopublication.com
Internet

GUOBIN WANG. "Sample survey of drug-resistant
tuberculosis in Henan, China, 1996", Respirology,
3/2002
Crossref

R.F. Pollock, W.J. Valentine, T. Pilgaard, H.
Nishimura. "The cost effectiveness of rapid-acting
insulin aspart compared with human insulin in type 2 diabetes
patients: an analysis from the Japanese third-party payer
perspective", Journal of Medical Economics, 2010
Crossref

dspace.plymouth.ac.uk
Internet

15 words — 1%

15 words — 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Tekabe Abdosh, Fitsum Weldegebreal, Zelalem
Teklemariam, Habtamu Mitiku. "Cardiovascular
diseases risk factors among adult diabetic patients in eastern
Ethiopia", JRSM Cardiovascular Disease, 2019
Crossref

eprints.umg.ac.id
Internet

www.medicinaudayana.org
Internet

"International Federation for the Surgery of
Obesity and Metabolic Disorders. XV World
Congress, Long Beach Convention Center – Long Beach,
California, USA. September 3–7, 2010", Obesity Surgery, 2010
Crossref

Lee, Ming-Chia, Chih-Hsin Lee, Chin-Chung Shu,
Wei-Bang Pong, Chou-Chin Lan, Jann-Yuan Wang,
Li-Na Lee, and Kun-Mao Chao. "The impact of diabetes mellitus
and its control on the development of tuberculosis: a
nationwide longitudinal study in Taiwan : IMPACT OF DM
TREATMENT ON RISK OF TB", Pharmacoepidemiology and Drug
Safety, 2013.
Crossref

Paolo Morselli. "Evaluation of Clinical Prognostic
Factors in T1 N0 M0 Head and Neck Basal Cell
Carcinoma", Journal of Craniofacial Surgery, 01/2009
Crossref

Alemayehu Abate, Wubet Birhan, Abebe Alemu.
"Association of anemia and renal function test
among diabetes mellitus patients attending Fenote Selam
Hospital, West Gojam, Northwest Ethiopia: a cross sectional
study", BMC Blood Disorders, 2013

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%



24

25

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Crossref

Bibombe Patrice Mwipatayi, Ian Patrick Barry,
Marianne Brodmann, Thomas Zeller et al. "Twenty-
four-month outcomes of drug-coated balloon in diabetic
patients in the BIOLUX P-III registry: a subgroup analysis",
Annals of Vascular Surgery, 2021
Crossref

Chou, Chih-Chieh, Wei-Shiang Lin, Tung-Wei Kao,
Yaw-Wen Chang, and Wei-Liang Chen. "Adherence
to Available Clinical Practice Guidelines for Initiation of
Antihypertensive Medication in Patients With or Without
Diabetes Mellitus and Other Comorbidities in Taiwan", The
Journal of Clinical Pharmacology, 2012.
Crossref

7 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%


